4/12/2021 3:32:54 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For CON105 CON105 CONRAD FISCHER ELEM AM

Route: CON105 CON105 Start Time: 08:47 am Total Riders: 13
Bus: 101639 End Time: 09:51 am Max Load: 13
Driver: WATSON, ASHLEY Total Time: 63:54 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY Distance: 18.46 mi. Schedule Day: Wednesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:47 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE

8:59 am START E MCKENNA CT No Intersection

8:59am STOP 330 E MCKENNACT 2
9:03am STOP 851 S PARKSIDE AVE (p/u on corner) 2
9:05am STOP 952 S PARKSIDE AVE 1
9:09am STOP W VAN BUREN ST @ S HILLSIDE AVE 1
9:12am STOP 236 W. ADAMS ST. 1
9:14am STOP 170 W MCKINLEY AVE 1
9:17 am STOP 701 BRYAN AVE 2
9:20am STOP 600 S SPRING ROAD 2
9:26 am END 382 E NIAGARA AVE 1
9:38 am DEST CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY 13

9:51 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE



